
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07647616 

Name of Company 

Dryspice Limited (t/a Khan's Indian Restaurant) 

|/We 
Engin Fatk 
Suite 3 
87A Old Church Road 
London 

E4 6ST 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 14 April 2014 

Signed GT Date 14 April 2014 
o” 

Cornerstone Business Turnaround and Recovery Limited 

-_ _ a HN ili 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Dryspice Limited 

on the 14 Apnl 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Qhamum a Nesin 

Signed iG. 

bets 14 ou (aor 



Dryspice Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 Apnl 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Leasehold Improvements 5,000 00 Nit 

Furniture & Equipment 2,000 00 1,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors ~~ 4,500 00 

Date_!4 lou (2eiy 



‘oud, -uodn-eAseomen 

‘uojusq6u07] 
‘mel, 

leg 
UOWEg 

‘ZOzE 
da 

WY 
(DIN/ZAWd) 

SWO\SND 
gy sNUEAcY 

‘IIH Zepuaney 

BSL 
uuseN 

ewiweys 
SA 

OONH 

jeqoL 
s
o
o
 

pio 
481d 

ssolppy 
o
w
e
N
 

hay 

S
l
a
p
j
o
y
a
l
e
y
s
 

- 
9 

poywiy 
esidshug 


